Huron

UNIVERSITY

25-26 Part Time Program Fees - Ontario C. and Per

Arts and Social Sci (FASS), M and Organizational Studies (BMOS) & Theology (BA Religion Theology, MDiv, MTS)
Tuition and Compulsory Fees
USC Health,
Dental, My LTC Bus
Total Fees Tuition Huron Fees HUCSC Fees BHTS Fees Western Fees  USC Fees Virtual Dr. Pass Orientation Fee Western 1 Card UHIP
DUE DATE: Due in fullin the term when course is taken
Parttime 1.0
FASS
Year 1 $ 1,858.78 | $ 1,210.00 | $ 441.55 | $ 50.75 | $ - $ 120.07 | $ 3641 | $ - $ - $ - $ - $ -
Year2 $ 157358 |% 1,210.00 | $ 156.35 | § 50.75 | $ - 1% 120.07 | $ 3641 |$ - 18 - % - s - |8 -
Year3 $ 157358 |% 1,210.00 | $ 156.35 | $ 50.75 | $ - 1% 120.07 | $ 3641 |$ - 18 - % - s - |8 -
Year4 $ 1,573.58 | $ 1,210.00 | $ 156.35 | $ 50.75 | $ - $ 120.07 | $ 3641 | $ - $ - $ - $ - $ -
BMOS
Year 1 $ 2,151.58 | $ 1,502.80 | $ 441.55 | $ 50.75 | $ - $ 120.07 | $ 3641 [ $ - $ - $ - $ - $ -
Year2 $ 186638 |% 1,502.80 | $ 156.35 | $ 50.75 | $ - |3 120.07 | $ 3641 |$ - 18 - % - s - |8 -
Year 3 $ 1,866.38 | $ 1,502.80 | $ 156.35 | $ 50.75 | $ - $ 120.07 | $ 3641 | $ - $ - $ - $ - $ -
Year4 $ 157358 |$% 1,210.00 | $ 156.35 | $ 50.75 | $ - 1% 120.07 | $ 3641 | $ - 18 - % - 1% - 1% -
THEOLOGY
Year 1 $ 187878 |% 1,210.00 | $ 44155 | $ 50.75 | $ 2000 | $ 120.07 | $ 3641 |$ - 18 - % - |$ - 1% -
Year 2 $ 1,593.58 | $ 1,210.00 | $ 156.35 | $ 50.75 | $ 20.00 | $ 120.07 | $ 3641 | $ - $ - $ - $ - $ -
Year3 $ 159358 | % 1,210.00 | $ 156.35 | $ 50.75 | $ 20.00 | $ 120.07 | $ 3641 |$ - 18 - % - |$ - 1% -
Year4 $ 1,593.58 | $ 1,210.00 | $ 156.35 | $ 50.75 | $ 20.00 | $ 120.07 | $ 3641 | $ - $ - $ - $ - $ -
Parttime 0.5
FASS
Year 1 $ 929.41 | $ 605.00 | $ 22078 | $ 2537 | $ - 1% 60.04 | $ 1822 | $ - 18 - % - |$ - |8 -
Year 2 $ 786.81 | $ 605.00 | $ 7817 | $ 2537 | $ - $ 60.04 | $ 1822 | § - $ - $ - $ - $ -
Year3 $ 786.81 | $ 605.00 | $ 7817 | $ 25.37 | $ - 1% 60.04 | $ 1822 | $ - 18 - % - |$ - |8 -
Year4 $ 786.81 | $ 605.00 | $ 7817 | $ 2537 | $ - $ 60.04 | $ 1822 | § - $ - $ - $ - $ -
BMOS
Year 1 $ 1,075.81 | $ 751.40 | $ 22078 | $ 2537 | $ - $ 60.04 |$ 1822 |$ - $ - $ - $ - $ -
Year2 $ 933.21 | $ 751.40 | $ 7817 | $ 25.37 | $ - 1% 60.04 | $ 1822 | $ - 18 - % - |$ - |8 -
Year3 $ 93321 | $ 751.40 | $ 7817 | $ 2537 | $ - $ 60.04 | $ 1822 | $ - $ - $ - $ - $ -
Year4 $ 786.81 | $ 605.00 | $ 78.17 | $ 2537 | $ - 13 60.04 |$ 1822 | § - s - | - 1$ - 13 -
THEOLOGY
Year 1 $ 939.41 | $ 605.00 [$ 22078 2537 | $ 10.00 60.04 [$ 1822 |$ - s - - 1$ - -
Year2 $ 796.81 | $ 605.00 | $ 78.17 25.37 | $ 10.00 60.04 [$ 1822 |$ - s - - 1$ - -
Year3 $ 79.81 | $ 605.00 | $ 78.17 2537 | $ 10.00 60.04 |$ 1822 | § - $ - - $ - -
Year4 $ 796.81 | $ 605.00 | $ 78.17 2537 | $ 10.00 60.04 [$ 1822 |$ - s - - 1$ - -
NOTES:
Viewing Your Fee Statement Late Payments
1.Invoices are available n an electronic format and not mailed out. To access your statement Kindly sign in with your uwo user D and passwordvia the respective ink below: 1. Late fees willbe appliedto alloverdl flerthe August 8th deadi
Huron Student Finance P ents 2.Moveinto residence ourfirst instalment  mealplan tees).
MATheology (Masters o
2. Fal/Winter y D registration, |overdue Batance Late Fee.
$80.00
ofFees $156.00
1.Click here for Graduate stogeam MA Theology (Masters of Arts Theology) Fees $250
2.Yaand5 vey D addition totheir $430.00
3. Alstudent forthefirst 2850.00 fee fora student card
a outofthe USC Dr. Plan through PurpleCare webisite by September 23, 2025 and O-week by August 15 through the Opt out Form in Money Matters > Ancillay Fee Information.
5. Opt-out credits will statements (0SAP students may be defered from the August 15th and January 9th nstaliment
1. Submitted an online Of June 30th and July 15th.
Paying Your Fees 2. Haveno holds on your O and are reater than $0.
1. Payment options can be found on Money Matters > Payment options.
2. Please payall fees to Huron University College. Withdrawing From Courses and o Residence
3. For Part-Time students, full tuition is due in the corresponding term the courses are taken 1.C: llati Withdrawal and under > Withd s & Refunds.
4 H to make their 1st lateft harged. to contact . toyour fee account andlor your OSAP application.
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https://huronu.ca/student-life/money-matters/statement-of-accounts/
https://huronu.ca/student-life/money-matters/outstanding-debts/
https://huronu.ca/netsuite
https://student.uwo.ca/psp/heprdweb/?cmd=login
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https://huronu.ca/student-life/money-matters/withdrawals-refunds/

